CD-R / RW & DVDR / RW 可燒錄及可重寫影音光碟 P.62
Ultrium LTO Tape 數據儲存帶 P.63
Anti-Glare / Privacy Filter for Notebook / LCD 防窺片 / 手提電腦 / 液晶體熒幕防眩光瀘鏡 P.65
Privacy Filter for Notebook / LCD / iPad / iPhone 手提電腦 / 液晶體熒幕防眩光瀘鏡 / 防窺片 P.66
Mouse / Keyboard and Combo Set 滑鼠及鍵盤 (套裝) P.67
PC Accessories 電腦配件 P.68-69
PC Cleaning Products 電腦清潔用品 P.70
I.T. Accessories 電腦周邊及配件產品

o
te
b
o
o
k
/
LC
DPrivacy Filter For Notebook / LCD
手提電腦 / 液晶體熒幕防窺片
• With 3M privacy technology, screen data is visible only to persons directly in front of monitors, with no blurring or image distortion; protect screens from
scratches, fingerprints and damage; improve contrast and reduce screen reflections; special mounting tabs for easy on, easy off attachment.
• 3M獨有科技令熒幕資料只能從正面觀看 ,旁人只見漆黑一片 ;保護熒幕表面 ,以防沾污及損壞 ;改善光暗對比及減少反射光 ;特製透明貼片 ,安裝容易 ,並
不影響熒幕外觀
Item No. Model Description Size (W x H)
550411 PF10.1W 10.1" widescreen, 16:9 233 x 126 mm
552112 PF11.6W9 11.6" widescreen, 16:9 257 x 145 mm
552056 PF12.1 12.1", 4:3 247 x 186 mm
552082 PF12.1W 12.1" widescreen, 16:10 261 x 164 mm
552088 PF12.5W9 12.5" widescreen, 16:9 277 x 156 mm
552058 PF13.3 13.3", 4:3 270 x 203 mm
550412 PF13.3W 13.3" widescreen, 16:10 287 x 179 mm
550425 PF13.3W9 13.3" widescreen, 16:9 294 x 166 mm
552089 PF14.0W9 14" widescreen, 16:9 310 x 175 mm
552057 PF14.1 14.1", 4:3 286 x 214 mm
552083 PF14.1W 14.1" widescreen, 16:10 304 x 190 mm
552080 PF15.0 15.0", 4:3 304 x 228 mm
552085 PF15.4W 15.4" widescreen, 16:10 332 x 208 mm
550413 PF15.6W 15.6" widescreen, 16:9 345 x 194 mm
552113 PF16.0W9 16.0" widescreen, 16:9 355 x 201 mm
552076 PF17.0 17.0", 5:4 338 x 271 mm
552086 PF17.0W 17.0" widescreen, 16:10 368 x 230 mm
550414 PF17.3W 17.3" widescreen, 16:9 383 x 215 mm
552087 PF18.1 18.1", 5:4 359 x 287 mm
552114 PF18.4W9 18.4" widescreen, 16:9 409 x 231mm
550415 PF18.5W 18.5" widescreen, 16:9 410 x 231 mm
550372 PF19.0 19.0", 5:4 377 x 302 mm
550397 PF19.0W 19.0" widescreen, 16:10 408 x 255 mm
1505180039 PF19.5W9 19.5" widescreen 16:9 432 x 240 mm
552090 PF20.0W9 20" widescreen 16:9 443 x 250 mm
550398 PF20.1 20.1", 4:3 409 x 307 mm
550399 PF20.1W 20.1" widescreen, 16:10 434 x 272 mm
550416 PF21.3 21.3", 4:3 433 x 325 mm
550417 PF21.5W 21.5" widescreen 16:9 477 x 268 mm
550418 PF21.6W 21.6" widescreen 16:10 464 x 290 mm
550419 PF22.0W 22.0" widescreen, 16:10 474 x 297 mm
552091 PF23.0W9 23" widescreen 16:9 510 x 287 mm
552100 PF23.6W9 23.6" widescreen 16:9 522 x 294 mm
1406060025 PF23.8W9 23.8" widescreen 16:9 528 x 297 mm
550420 PF24.0W 24.0" widescreen, 16:10 519 x 325 mm
550421 PF24.0W9 24.0" widescreen, 16:9 532 x 299 mm
552115 PF25.0W9 25.0" widescreen, 16:9 554 x 312 mm
552116 PF26.0W 26.0" widescreen, 16:10 551 x 344 mm
550422 PF27.0W 27.0" widescreen, 16:10 582 x 364 mm
550423 PF27.0W9 27.0" widescreen, 16:9 598 x 337 mm
552117 PF28.0W 28.0" widescreen, 16:10 594 x 371 mm
1511060005 PF29.0WX 29.0" widescreen, 16:10 674 x 285 mm
552118 PF30.0W 30.0" widescreen, 16:10 641 x 401 mm
Anti-Glare Filter For Notebook / LCD
手提電腦 / 液晶體熒幕防眩光濾鏡
• Helps reduces glare and mirror like reflections, making your screen easier to use in high-glare situations. Easy to apply, removable and re-attachable. Take
on or off when needed. Includes two types of attachment methods. No full adhesive lamination is required, therefore no frustrating bubbles are formed.
Compatible with most touch-screen displays.
• 有助於減少眩光和反光，使你的屏幕更容易在高眩光的情況下使用。易於安裝，Removable adhesive strips 易裝易除和重新使用。包括兩種安裝粘貼膠條
因此沒有令人沮喪的氣泡形成。可用於大多數觸摸屏顯示器使用。
Item No. Model Description Size (W x H)
552092 AG12.5W9 12.5" widescreen, 16:9 277 x 156 mm
552093 AG14.0W9 14" widescreen, 16:9 310 x 175 mm
552094 AG15.6W 15.6" widescreen, 16:9 345 x 194 mm
552095 AG19.0 19.0", 5:4 377 x 302 mm
552096 AG19.0W 19.0" widescreen, 16:10 408 x 255 mm
552102 AG19.5W9 19.5" widescreen, 16:9 432 x 240 mm
559220 AG20.0W9B 20" widescreen 16:9 443 x 250 mm
552097 AG21.5W9 21.5" widescreen 16:9 477 x 268 mm
552101 AG22.0W1B 22.0" widescreen, 16:10 474 x 297 mm
552098 AG23.0W9 23" widescreen 16:9 510 x 287 mm
552103 AG24.0W1B 24.0" widescreen, 16:10 519 x 325 mm
559221 AG24.0W9B 24" widescreen, 16:9 532 x 299 mm
552119 AG27.0W9B 27" widescreen, 16:9 598 x 337 mm
65
P
rivacy Filter fo
r N

 保護螢幕免受刮擦
Item No. Model Description
552110 MPF828717 iPhone 5 / 5C / 5S / SE
552111 MPPAP001 iPhone 6 / 6S / 7
1507280035 MPPAP010 iPhone 6 Plus / 6S Plus / 7 Plus
Remarks: Apple, Macbook, iPhone, iPad are trademarks of Apple Inc., registrated in the U.S. and other countries
Thin Privacy Filter For Touch Notebook
觸控手提電腦超薄防窺片
• 3M's thinnest Privacy Filter helps keep confidential information private while maintaining the display's touch
functionality. Provides an optimized viewing experience for high resolution displays, and is designed for your
edge-to-edge device display.
• 3M最薄的熒幕防窺片有助於保護隱私 ,機密信息，同時保持了顯示器的觸摸功能。3M獨有科技令熒幕資
料只能從正面觀看 ,旁人只見漆黑一片 ;保護熒幕表面 ,以防沾污及損壞 ;改善光暗對比及減少反射光 ;特
製透明貼片 ,安裝容易 ,並不影響熒幕外觀
Item No. Model Description Size (W x H)
552129 PF125W9E 12.5" widescreen, 16:9 edge to edge 294 x 175 mm
552106 PF133W9E 13.3" widescreen, 16:9 edge to edge 311 x 184 mm
552105 PF140W9E 14" widescreen, 16:9 edge to edge 325 x 194 mm
552104 PF156W9E 15.6" widescreen, 16:9 edge to edge 360 x 212 mm
66
滑
鼠
及